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Hannah D. Gage
Board of Governors, Chairman, Term 2009 - 2013
6046 Leeward Lane
Wilmington, NC 28409

Email: hgage@ec.rr.com

Peter D. Hans
Board of Governors, Vice Chair, Term 2007 - 2011
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2009
4185 English Garden Way
Raleigh, NC 27612
Phone: (919) 256-5770

Email: phans@szdwicker.com

Estelle 'Bunny' Sanders
Board of Governors, Secretary, Term 2007 - 2011
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Box 357
Roper, NC 27970
Phone: (252) 793-5527

Email: bunnyws@yahoo.com

Brent D. Barringer
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Audit Committee, term ends 2009
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Box 5566
Cary, NC 27512
Phone: (919) 467-6700

Email: brent@barringerlaw.com

John M. Blackburn
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Post Office Box 218
Linville, NC 28646
Phone: (828) 733-4311

Email: maedog@bellsouth.net
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Peaches Gunter Blank
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2009
1001 Greenwich Park
Nashville, TN 37215

Email: pgb0902@aol.com

R. Steve Bowden
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
University Governance Committee, term ends 2009
3504 Glen Forest Court
Greensboro, NC 27410
Phone: (336) 373-0981

Email: rbowden325@aol.com

Laura W. Buffaloe
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee
109 Glenn Wayne Road
Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870

Email: lbuff@embarqmail.com

Frank Daniels, Jr.
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Audit Committee, term ends 2010
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee
Post Office Box 671
Raleigh, NC 27602
Phone: (919) 829-4695

Email: frank2@josephus.com

Bill Daughtridge, Jr.
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Post Office Box 593
Rocky Mount, NC 27802
Phone: (252) 442-5526 x238

Email: billd@daughtridgeenergy.com
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Walter C. Davenport
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
4929 Harbour Towne Drive
Raleigh, NC 27604
Phone: (919) 255-1489

Email: wcdavenport@nc.rr.com

John W. Davis, III
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2010
100 N. Main Street, Suite 2400
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
Phone: (336) 727-4288

Email: john.w.davis@db.com

James M. Deal, Jr.
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Post Office Box 311
Boone, NC 28607
Phone: (828) 264-4734

Email: jimdmlaw@bellsouth.net

Phillip R. Dixon
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Drawer 8668
Greenville, NC 27835
Phone: (252) 355-8100

Email: phildixon@daglawyers.com

T. Greg Doucette
Board of Governors, Ex Officio Member
Budget and Finance Committee
Post Office Box 50175
Raleigh, NC 27650
Phone: (919) 513-3999

Email: president@uncasg.org
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Dudley E. Flood
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Personnel and Tenure Committee, term ends 2010
1408 Griffin Circle
Raleigh, NC 27610
Phone: (919) 832-7095

Email: flood_dudley@bellsouth.net

Paul Fulton
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
380 Knollwood Street
Suite 610
Winston-Salem, NC 27103
Phone: (336) 725-7994

Email: paulfulton@triad.rr.com

Ann B. Goodnight
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Personnel and Tenure Committee, term ends 2010
SAS Campus Drive
Cary, NC 27513
Phone: (919) 531-0157

Email: ann.goodnight@sas.com

Clarice Cato Goodyear
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Audit Committee, term ends 2010
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee
322 Red Barn Trail
Matthews, NC 28104

Email: ccgoodyear@deltaforce.net

Charles A. Hayes
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Audit Committee, term ends 2009
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Box 80756
RDU International Airport, NC 27623
Phone: (919) 840-7372 x12

Email: chayes@researchtriangle.org
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James E. Holshouser, Jr.
Board of Governors, Emeritus Member

Budget and Finance Committee
Public Affairs Committee
130 Longleaf Drive
Southern Pines, NC 28387
Phone: (910) 295-4250

Email: lawyers@pinehurst.net

Adelaide Daniels Key
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee, term ends 2009
200 Webb Cove Road
Asheville, NC 28804

Email: adelaide.key@gmail.com

G. Leroy Lail
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Audit Committee, term ends 2009
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2010
2258 Highway 70 SE
Hickory, NC 28602
Phone: (828) 322-4825 x301

Email: leroylail@hickoryfurniture.com

Ronald C. Leatherwood
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Budget and Finance Committee, term ends 2009
Post Office Box 826
Waynesville, NC 28786
Phone: (828) 452-4500

Email: rleatherwood@charter.net

Cheryl Ransom Locklear
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Public Affairs Committee, term ends 2009
University Governance Committee, term ends 2010
239 South Main Street
Red Springs, NC 28377
Phone: (910) 843-4262
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Franklin E. McCain
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
8201 Reames Road
Charlotte, NC 28216
Phone: (704) 598-7737

Charles H. Mercer, Jr.
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Audit Committee, term ends 2010
University Governance Committee, term ends 2009
Post Office Box 6529
Raleigh, NC 27628
Phone: (919) 877-3814

Email: charles.mercer@nelsonmullins.com

Fred G. Mills
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Public Affairs Committee, term ends 2009
University Governance Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Box 6171
Raleigh, NC 27628
Phone: (919) 755-9155

Email: fgm@millsconstructionco.com

Burley B. Mitchell, Jr.
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
4301 City of Oaks Wynd
Raleigh, NC 27612
Phone: (919) 755-8166

Email: bmitchell@wcsr.com

Jim W. Phillips, Jr.
Board of Governors, Emeritus Member

Audit Committee, term ends 2009
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee, term ends 2009
Post Office Box 26000
Greensboro, NC 27420
Phone: (336) 271-3131

Email: jphillips@brookspierce.com
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Marshall B. Pitts, Jr.
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Educational Planning, Policies and Programs Committee, term ends 2010
Public Affairs Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Box 207
Fayetteville, NC 28302
Phone: (910) 433-2171

Email: bruceatlaw@aol.com

Gladys Ashe Robinson
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Audit Committee, term ends 2010
Personnel and Tenure Committee, term ends 2010
Post Office Box 20964
Greensboro, NC 27420
Phone: (336) 274-1507

Email: grobinson@piedmonthealthservices.org

Irvin A. Roseman
Board of Governors, Term 2009 - 2013
Public Affairs Committee, term ends 2010
University Governance Committee, term ends 2010
1301 Medical Center Drive
Wilmington, NC 28401
Phone: (910) 762-1000

Email: alroseman@endo.net

Priscilla P. Taylor
Board of Governors, Term 2007 - 2011
Personnel and Tenure Committee, term ends 2009
Public Affairs Committee, term ends 2010
700 Gimghoul Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Email: pptathome@aol.com

J. Bradley Wilson
Board of Governors, Emeritus Member

Personnel and Tenure Committee, term ends 2009
Post Office Box 2291
Durham, NC 27702
Phone: (919) 765-3558
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David W. Young
Board of Governors, Term 2005 - 2009
University Governance Committee, term ends 2010
1550 Hendersonville Road
Asheville, NC 28803
Phone: (828) 274-2555

Email: davidy@fugazync.com
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